

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT STAMP NO. 1403 OF 2026

V/S

The Board Of Directors Of Technology Development BoardRESPONDENT

Mr. Mathews N. a/w Hemali Karne, Dayanand H. Advocate for Plaintiff

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N. JADHAV J

DATE : 23rd March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/03/2026 (F. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)